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CHEROKEE VILLAGE COMMITTEES



POLICE, FIRE &amp; HOMELAND SECURITY COMMITTEE

Meetings held 1st Wednesday of every month at 1 PM

Members



Ray Torbit



Marge Rogers

Hobie Weisman

Dwayne Merrit

Daryl McCann

Bob Newman

Angela Petersen

Rickey Crook

Mike Taylor



Address



226 E. Lakeshore Dr

51 Chesapeake Dr.

49 Chesapeake Dr

3 Pinal Cr.

119 Cherokee Rd.

1 Tarascan Dr.

16 Yana Tr.

City Hall

Baseheart



Phone



257-4779

257-2352

257-2713

257-2694

257-5238

257-4267

257-5209

257-5225

257-2304



E-Mails



raytorbit@centurytel.net



cottengim@pokeynet.net

rcrook@cherokeevillage.org



STREETS &amp; ROADS COMMITTEE

Meetings held first Tuesday of every month at 3 PM

Members



Address



Phone



E-Mails



David Crayne

Dick Gammie

Wally Schultz



City Hall

66 Winnebago Dr.

1 S. Yurok. Dr

3 Modoc Cr.

127 W. Lakeshore

18 Isleta Tc.

2 Wekiva Dr.

1 Pro Shop Rd



847-0683

257-4922

257-5478

257-2822

257-3378

257-4157

257-2766

257-2600



dcrayne@cherokeevillage.org

gandgg@centurytel.net

wallycv@centurytel.net

rbs.excels@centurytel.net

osborne111@centurytel.net

delopainter@yahoo.com

stevecvwfb@yahoo.com

jimjan@centurytel.net



E-Mails



Russ Stokes

Tom Osborne

Larry Painter

Steve Rose

Jim Haney



PLANNING &amp; ZONING COMMITTEE

Meetings held first Monday of every month at 1 PM

Members



Address



Phone



Jerry Adams

Hallie Crayne



47 W. Lakeshore Dr.

2 Nebo Dr.

5 Pahuska Dr.

4 Whispering Winds Tc.

49 Pinal Cr

1 Tarascan Dr

19 Matecumbe Dr

City Hall

City Hall



847-6422

257-3504

257-4333

257-4523

257-4680

257-4680

847-7606

257-5522



Tom Hrezo

Stan Jagow

Allen Maxedon

Verna Mae Newman

Larry Bonds

Liz Keel

Charles DeLoach

PERSONNEL COMMITTEE



Lmaxedon@Juno.com

cottengim@pokeynet.net

257-5522



Meetings held 1st Monday of every month at 10 am

Members



Address



Phone



E-Mails



Verna Mae Newman



1 Tarascan Dr.

4 Whispering Winds Tc.



257-4267

257-4523



cottengim@pokeynet.net



Mary Ann Jagow



WEB / GRANT

Meetings held 1st Tuesday of every month at 9:00 am

Members



Address



Phone



E-Mails



Curtis Bratcher



4 Poteau Dr.

Street Dept.

4 N. Lakeshore Dr.

City Hall



257-3710

257-5522

257-9115

257-5522



curtisb@centurytel.net

cevance@cherokeevillage.org

gharris@cherokeevillage.org

tromans@cherokeevillage.org



Phone



E-Mails



257- 2361

257-5665

257-3222

257-3710

257-2822

257-4267

257-4779

847-6422

856-3441

257-2335

257-3412



Lmaxedon@Juno.com

thone@centurytel.net

kvmv@centurytel.net

curtisb@centurytel.net

rbs.excello@centurytel.net

cottengim@pokeynet.net

raytorbit@centurytel.net



Carmen Evance

Glenn Harris

Terry Romans



CITY COUNCIL

Meetings held 3rd Thursday of every month at 6:30 pm

Members



Lynn Maxedon

Tom Thone

Kent Viers

Curtis Bratcher

Russ Stokes

Verna Mae Newman

Ray Torbit

Jerry Adams

Jon Abele (City Atty)

Lana Hamliton (City Clerk)

MAYOR Lloyd Hefley



Address



49 Pinal Cr.

4 Arcadia Ln

34 Arivaipa Dr

4 Poteau Dr.

3 Modoc Cr.

1 Tarascan Dr.

226 E. Lakeshore Dr.

47 W. Lakeshore Dr.

2200 Hwy 62/412

140 East Lakeshore.

27 Topez Dr



jabele2002@yahoo.com

lhamilton@cherokeevillage,.org

lhefley@cherokeevillage.org



Better Cherokee Village

Meetings held 1st Tuesday of every month at 5:30 pm DO NOT MEET AT THIS TIME

Members



Address



Phone



E-Mails



Lynn Maxedon



9 Pinal Cr.

4 Taos Cr.



257- 2361

257-4658

257-5341



Lmaxedon@Juno.com



27 Topez Dr



257-3412



lhefley@cherokeevillage.org



Address



Phone



E-Mails



226 E. Lakeshore Dr.

27 Topez Dr



994-4445

257-5225

257-3055

257-4779

257-5522



Tracy Webb

Pat Sasfai

Jason Rhodes

MAYOR Lloyd Hefley

Animal Control Committee



Meeting held 1st Thursday of every month at 10 am

Members



Shorlynn Morris

Rickey Crook

Carolyn Brown

Ray Torbit

MAYOR Lloyd Hefley



**Names in BOLD are Committee Chairperson



 



12/28/10



rcrook@cherokeevillage.org

raytorbit@centurytel.net

lhefley@cherokeevillage.org
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